
Specification

Appearance

Dimension（mm）

Product SFA1N1FM031_ZJT001_K200MM

M14*1mm

RG174

200±10

RAKU Female

12
4.

5±
5

44
0±

40

(3
2)

58°

天
线

812W28101-6002/4
ID:0QD50
XXXX.XX.XX

10±2

Working Frequency

(MHz)

Impendence

Gain 

Polarization

AM/FM

520~1629KHz/76~108MHz

50 Ohm

0dBi

Linear Polarization


